
  
2020  Cohoes IDA Board List 
 
Rod Dion 
381 Columbia Street 
Cohoes, New York 12047 
rdion@tvoinu2u.com 
5187279727 Cell/ 518-437-1089 Office 
 
Horace (Bud) Hallock, Jr.  
149 Hudson Avenue 
Cohoes, New York 12047 
Bud.hallock@yahoo.com 
518-542-4514 
 
Kathleen P. Mayo 
77 Vliet Street 
Cohoes, New York 12047  
Kmayo626@aol.com 
(518)368-8114 
 
Stanley Szozda 
177 Berkley Ave. 
Cohoes, NY 12047 
stanszozda@gmail.com 
518-237-4105 
518-577-4105 
 
Ralph Pascale 
72 Willow Street 
Cohoes, New York 12047 
(518)339-4810 
rpascale@spendwood.com 
 
Laura Tarlo 
220 Berkley Avenue 
Cohoes, New York 12047 
(518)423-6781 
ltarlo@cohoes.org 
 
Edwin Dudwoire 
147 Simmons Avenue 
Cohoes, NewYork 12047 
edudwoire@yahoo.com 
 

 
COMMITTEES:  Executive, Audit, Finance and Governance 
 
Executive: 
  Rod Dion – Chairman 
  Horace Hallock – Vice Chairman 
  Stanley Szozda – Secretary 
  Ralph Pascale – Treasurer 
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Audit Committee: 
 Laura Tarlo 
 Rod  Dion 
 Ed Dudwoire 
 
Finance Committee: 
 Ralph Pascale 
 Kathleen Mayo 
 Rod Dion 
 
Governance Committee: 
  Stanley Szozda 
 Horace Hallock 
 Kathleen Mayo 
 Rod Dion  


